

4/15
 Bid Opening Date: 03/11/2009
 No. of Bidders: 03

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC		NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.	11882	1.50	17823.00	1.00	11882.00	4.00	47528.00
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	507	10.00	5070.00	7.00	3549.00	20.00	10140.00
0406293A	FINE MILLING (0" TO 2.5")	s.y.	5062	85.00	430270.00	76.00	384712.00	146.00	739052.00
0406441	SUPERPAVE 0.375"	ton	436	650.00	283400.00	1375.00	599500.00	2025.00	882900.00
0520036A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	4054	580.00	2351320.00	510.00	2067540.00	175.00	709450.00
0601318A	PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH	c.f.	380	200.00	76000.00	135.00	51300.00	200.00	76000.00
0969002A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE B)	mo.	9	4000.00	36000.00	4000.00	36000.00	2000.00	18000.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	500	50.00	25000.00	1.00	500.00	20.00	10000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		250000.00	250000.00	490000.00	490000.00	1626166.66	1626166.66
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		400000.00	400000.00	421000.00	421000.00	900000.00	900000.00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	500	1.00	500.00	1.00	500.00	2.00	1000.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	200	50.00	10000.00	84.00	16800.00	10.00	2000.00
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	100	40.00	4000.00	42.00	4200.00	10.00	1000.00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	300	30.00	9000.00	20.00	6000.00	40.00	12000.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	230	60.00	13800.00	66.00	15180.00	130.00	29900.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	10600	.25	2650.00	.25	2650.00	.40	4240.00
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	10500	.25	2625.00	.25	2625.00	.40	4200.00

VARIOUS DISTRICT 4
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(538)
 VARIOUS
 REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS

STATE PROJECT NO: 174-339

SHEET : 2

4115

Bid Opening Date: 03/11/2009
 No. of Bidders: 03

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1210103	6'' WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	2700	35	945 00	34	918 00	50	1350 00
1210104	8'' WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	1600	45	720 00	42	672 00	60	960 00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	1350	10 00	13500 00	21 00	28350 00	20 00	27000 00
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT)								
	1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	2550						
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	2550	98 00	249900 00	20 00	51000 00	20 00	51000 00
					4207523 00		4219878 00		5178886 66

